Heroes for a day

| LastName

| Time

| Gender

Pos FirstName Gender Pos
1 Melissa Joseph 01:35:27 Female 1
2 Dean Frank 01:38:48 Male 1
3 Brent Baldwin 01:42:55 Male 2
4 Rhain Hoskins 01:44:27 Male 3
5 Kyle Spires 01:44:53 Male 4
6 Mark Rudling 01:50:28 Male 5
7 Matthew Rencken 01:53:33 Male 6
8 Josh Rencken 01:56:38 Male 7
9 wade foster 01:58:07 Male 8
10 Tanner Mundell 02:02:54 Male 9
11 Daniel Mundell 02:02:58 Male 10
12 Elke Lockem 02:05:13 Female 2
13 Shelley Freyer 02:05:14 Female 3
14 Sarah Lindeque 02:05:20 Female 4
15 Dean Rawlins 02:06:42 Male 11
16 Wesley Grobler 02:07:17 Male 12
17 Innocent Bhengu 02:07:51 Male 13
18 Catherine Robson 02:08:51 Female 5
19 Storm Dantu 02:08:59 Male 14
20 Liam Ducker 02:10:23 Male 15
21 Telise Tonkin 02:13:46 Female 6
22 Tash Augustus 02:14:04 Female 7
23 Gareth Akerman 02:15:33 Male 16
24 Alan Phillips 02:17:05 Male 17
25 Liesel Phillips 02:17:07 Female 8
26 Duncan Augustus 02:23:53 Male 18
27 Raj Govender 02:23:53 Male 19
28 Ashley Coleman 02:28:14 Male 20
29 Andile Thabede 02:30:39 Male 21
30 Maritsa Gouws 02:34:00 Female 9



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Brian David
Matthew
Alicia
Melody
Antony
Stella
Stuart
Gavin
Cameron
Kyle
Jashwin Ramesh
Darryn
Roland
Ruan
Teresa
Brigitte
Warren
Clint
Garreth James
Samantha
Brandon
Andrew
Cathrine
Shelby May
Llewellyn
Kyle

Lee
Candice-Lee
Kyle
Chelsea
Glen

Bonita

Paige

Gouws

Van Heerden
du Plessis
Cox

Cox
Macleod-Henderson
Macleod-Henderson
Scott
Chiocchetti
Mudgway
lyer
Mitchell
Whitfield
Steenkamp
Moller
Stevens
Bamber
Robson
Dovey
Rautenbach
Waters
Ramsden
Carminati
Sumption
Soine
Gerhard
Penderis
Soine
Botha
Kerdachi
Scott

Van Zyl

Lucke

02:34:16
02:35:51
02:43:36
02:44:25
02:44:28
02:47:22
02:47:23
02:49:02
02:49:05
02:49:07
02:52:10
02:53:50
02:53:52
02:53:55
02:54:01
02:54:02
02:54:21
02:54:31
02:54:39
02:55:52
02:55:54
02:55:57
02:55:58
02:56:08
02:58:12
03:00:28
03:00:48
03:00:52
03:00:52
03:00:57
03:01:18
03:01:19
03:04:20

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

22
23
10
11
24
12
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
13
14
33
34
35
15
36
37
16
17
38
39
40
18
41
19
42
20
21



64
65
66
67
68

Jade
Peter
Brendon
Barrett
Greig
Paul
Julie-Ann
Benton
Jonathan

Sandi

Upton
Clark
Fleming
Chiocchetti
Rapley
Stroebel
Kruger
Rathbone
Pillay

Richmond

03:05:33
03:11:11
03:11:53
03:25:26
03:42:39

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

22
43
44
45
46



