Heroes for a day

Pos	FirstName	LastName	Time	Gender	Gender Pos
	Melissa	Joseph	01:35:27	Female	1
2	Dean	Frank	01:38:48	Male	1
	Brent	Baldwin	01:42:55	Male	2
	Rhain	Hoskins	01:44:27	Male	3
5	Kyle	Spires	01:44:53	Male	4
	Mark	Rudling	01:50:28	Male	5
7	Matthew	Rencken	01:53:33	Male	6
8	Josh	Rencken	01:56:38	Male	7
9	wade	foster	01:58:07	Male	8
10	Tanner	Mundell	02:02:54	Male	9
11	Daniel	Mundell	02:02:58	Male	10
12	Elke	Lockem	02:05:13	Female	2
13	Shelley	Freyer	02:05:14	Female	3
14	Sarah	Lindeque	02:05:20	Female	4
15	Dean	Rawlins	02:06:42	Male	11
16	Wesley	Grobler	02:07:17	Male	12
17	Innocent	Bhengu	02:07:51	Male	13
18	Catherine	Robson	02:08:51	Female	5
19	Storm	Dantu	02:08:59	Male	14
20	Liam	Ducker	02:10:23	Male	15
21	Telise	Tonkin	02:13:46	Female	6
22	Tash	Augustus	02:14:04	Female	7
23	Gareth	Akerman	02:15:33	Male	16
24	Alan	Phillips	02:17:05	Male	17
25	Liesel	Phillips	02:17:07	Female	8
26	Duncan	Augustus	02:23:53	Male	18
27	Raj	Govender	02:23:53	Male	19
28	Ashley	Coleman	02:28:14	Male	20
29	Andile	Thabede	02:30:39	Male	21
30	Maritsa	Gouws	02:34:00	Female	9

31	Brian David	Gouws	02:34:16	Male	22
32	Matthew	Van Heerden	02:35:51	Male	23
33	Alicia	du Plessis	02:43:36	Female	10
34	Melody	Cox	02:44:25	Female	11
35	Antony	Cox	02:44:28	Male	24
36	Stella	Macleod-Henderson	02:47:22	Female	12
37	Stuart	Macleod-Henderson	02:47:23	Male	25
38	Gavin	Scott	02:49:02	Male	26
39	Cameron	Chiocchetti	02:49:05	Male	27
40	Kyle	Mudgway	02:49:07	Male	28
41	Jashwin Ramesh	lyer	02:52:10	Male	29
42	Darryn	Mitchell	02:53:50	Male	30
43	Roland	Whitfield	02:53:52	Male	31
44	Ruan	Steenkamp	02:53:55	Male	32
45	Teresa	Moller	02:54:01	Female	13
46	Brigitte	Stevens	02:54:02	Female	14
47	Warren	Bamber	02:54:21	Male	33
48	Clint	Robson	02:54:31	Male	34
49	Garreth James	Dovey	02:54:39	Male	35
50	Samantha	Rautenbach	02:55:52	Female	15
51	Brandon	Waters	02:55:54	Male	36
52	Andrew	Ramsden	02:55:57	Male	37
53	Cathrine	Carminati	02:55:58	Female	16
54	Shelby May	Sumption	02:56:08	Female	17
55	Llewellyn	Soine	02:58:12	Male	38
56	Kyle	Gerhard	03:00:28	Male	39
	Lee	Penderis	03:00:48	Male	40
58	Candice-Lee	Soine	03:00:52	Female	18
59	Kyle	Botha	03:00:52	Male	41
	Chelsea	Kerdachi	03:00:57	Female	19
61		Scott	03:01:18	Male	42
62		Van Zyl	03:01:19	Female	20
63	Paige	Lucke	03:04:20	Female	21

64	Jade	Upton	03:05:33	Female	2
65	Peter	Clark	03:11:11	Male	4
66	Brendon	Fleming	03:11:53	Male	4
67	Barrett	Chiocchetti	03:25:26	Male	4
68	Greig	Rapley	03:42:39	Male	4
	Paul	Stroebel		Male	
	Julie-Ann	Kruger		Female	
	Benton	Rathbone		Male	
	Jonathan	Pillay		Male	
	Sandi	Richmond		Female	